Campeonato Brasileiro da
Classe HPE 25

Dias 15 a 19 de outubro de 2025 -
ICRJ

Results are provisional as of 16:35 on October 18, 2025
Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 23, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class. Numeral Nome do Nome do Nomes dos |Cat. Clube C./desc.| Total R1 R2 |R3 R4 R5
Barco Comandante tripulantes

1st 68 Ginga 68 Breno Vicente Geral GYC 9 24 |2 2 |(15)|3 1
Chvaicer Monteiro
Juan de
Lafuente
Wilson
Moura
Luis
Guilherme

2nd |64 Espetaculo Il Luis Fabio Pillar |Owner YCSA |14 38 |1 4 6 1 (24
Fernando Alessandra |Drive DNF)

Staub Araujo
Otavio
Cardoso
Valdemir de
Oliveira

3rd 73 Onda Eduardo Geison Timoneiro |YCP 17 26 |3 3 |5 (9 |2
Souza Mendes +65
Ramos Gabriel Silva
Mario
Tinoco
Catarina
Glashester

4th 69 Ciribai Mario Eduardo Geral GVI 22 39 4 7 4 |4 3
Lindenhayn |Melchert
Fabio
Melchert
Victor Lira
Gustavo
Henrique

5th 70 Take Ashauer - |Marcos Cassio Owner ICRJ 23 47 (24 1 13 12 |4
ESPACOLASER | Ashauer Ashauer Drive 0CS)

Henrique
Haddad
Nana

Amorelli
Antonio

Rodrigues

6th 65 Mr. Pilot Franklin Nelson Owner ICRJ 32 46 (14) 8 |3 |5 |6
Souza Alencastro |Drive
Breno
Osthoff
Gabriel
Ribeiro
7th 62 Carioca Fiote Roberto Daniel Claro | Timoneiro |ICRJ 37 57 |19 11 12 |8 |7
Martins Victor +65
Sabino
Felipe
Sabino

8th 53 Blue Shark Alessandro |Henry Timoneiro |ICRJ 40 64 |5 12 18 10 |5
Pascolato Boening +65
Pedro
Tinoco
Isaque
Soares

R6

2

(17)

10

(20)

(24
DNF)
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Barco
Sald

Pipopapé

Motu

Sexi

Inae Jr.

Papa’s

Flyer

Yalla Yalla

Ah Muleque

Jolly Roger

Waypoint
Mandona

Nome do
Comandante
Nick
Pellicano
Grael

Gianfranco
Ronchi

Julio Falcao

Andreas
Mirow

Bayard F.
Umbuzeiro
Neto

Antonio C B
Figueiredo

Newton
Passos

Daniel Wilcox

Ricardo
Ricardi

Fabio B
Bodra

Christina
Frediani

Nomes dos
tripulantes

Marcelo
Zemach
Diogo
Petersen
Felipe
Berardo

Eduardo
Kopchitz
Rodrigo
Resende
José Irineu
Nicolas
Bernal

Felipe
Rondina
Guilherme
Hamelman
Dominique
Knuppel
Felipe
Beltran

Samuel
Albrecht
Alexandre
Muto
Demostenes
Queiroz
Neto

Caio Bailly

Fernando
Costa
Lucas
Mesquita
Caina
Romero
Sophia
Osthoff

Jodo Pedro
Souto de
Oliveira
Jodo Meira
Filipe Papa

Newton Reis
Passos

Lais Passos
Guilherme
Avelino

Caio Sena

Otto Assis
Fernando
Sesto
Jefferson
Marinho

Lucca
Ricardi
Antonio
Franklin
Ricardo
Dondeo
Caio
Nogueira
Christian
Ramos
Leo Didier
Gabriel
Mello

Edmundo
Souto de
Oliveira
Carlos

Cat.
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Owner
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Drive

Owner
Drive

Owner
Drive

Sportsman

Owner
Drive

Timoneiro

+65

Sportsman
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Sportsman
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ICRJ
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R2 |R3

(16)10

13

(23)] 11

15

10
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17
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(22)

16

21

R4

11

16

14

(19)

17

(23)

20

12

10

14

18

15

(24
DNF)

16

R6

11

13

(24
DNF)

16

12

(19)
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20th
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Numeral Nome do

39

41

58

30

Barco

Alhena

CamilLara

Vesper V

Vento Negro

Nome do
Comandante

Murilo
Borges

Sergio
Goretkin
Filho

Jodo Marcos
Mendes

Eduardo
Ribas

Nomes dos | Cat. Clube |C./desc. Total R1

tripulantes

Raposo
Ricardo
Cutz

Bento Timoneiro |Marinha|85
Albuquerque | +65 do
Matheus Brasil
Santos

Gabriel

Borges

Fernando Sportsman |ICRJ 87
llha

Rodrigo

Claessen

Yuri

Andrade

Arthur

Goretkin

Jaime Timoneiro |ICRJ 93
Nunes +65

Daniel

Winter

Gilcimar

Percilio

Gustavo Sportsman | VDS 110
Geyer

José

Fraquelli

Felipe

Fraquelli

Jess

Watson

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02
www.sailwave.com
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